m Awanui
Labs

Nelson/Marlborough holiday hours December / January 2025-2026

Nelson

Collingwood
Street Clinic

Nelson
Hospital
Clinic

Stoke Clinic

Richmond
Clinic

Motueka
Clinic

Marlborough

Picton

0730-
1615hrs

0730-
1645hrs

0730-
1615hrs

0730-
1615hrs

0730-
1315hrs

0830-
1215hrs

0730-
1615hrs

0730-
1645hrs

0730-
1615hrs

0730-
1615hrs

0730-
1315hrs

0830-
1215hrs

0730-
1230hrs

0730-
1230hrs

0730-
1230hrs

0730-
1230hrs

0730-
1230hrs

0830-
1215hrs

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

Maxwell Rd CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Wairau
Hospital

0800-
1645hrs

0800-
1645hrs

0800-
1230hrs

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-
1100hrs

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

awanuilabs.co.nz

0730- 0730- 0730-

1615hrs  1615hrs  1230hrs CLOSED CLOSED

0730- 0730- 0730-

1645hrs  1645hrs  1230hrs CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

0730-  0730-  0730-
1615hrs  1615hrs  1230hrs C-OSED CLOSED
0730-  0730-  0730-

1315hrs  1315hrs  1230hrs CLOSED CLOSED

0830- 0830- 0830-

1215hrs  1215hrs  1215hrs CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

0800- 0800- 0800-

1645hrs 1645hrs  1230hrs CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-
1100hrs

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED



