

## Nelson/Marlborough holiday hours December / January 2025-2026

Region	Mon 22 Dec	Tues 23 Dec	Wed 24 Dec	Thurs 25 Dec	Fri 26 Dec	Sat 27 Dec	Sun 28 Dec	Mon 29 Dec	Tues 30 Dec	Wed 31 Dec	Thurs 1 Jan	Fri 2 Jan	Sat 3 Jan
Nelson													
Collingwood Street Clinic	0730- 1615hrs	0730- 1615hrs	0730- 1230hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0730- 1615hrs	0730- 1615hrs	0730- 1230hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Nelson Hospital Clinic	0730- 1645hrs	0730- 1645hrs	0730- 1230hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800- 1100hrs	CLOSED	0730- 1645hrs	0730- 1645hrs	0730- 1230hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800- 1100hrs
Stoke Clinic	0730- 1615hrs	0730- 1615hrs	0730- 1230hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Richmond Clinic	0730- 1615hrs	0730- 1615hrs	0730- 1230hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0730- 1615hrs	0730- 1615hrs	0730- 1230hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Motueka Clinic	0730- 1315hrs	0730- 1315hrs	0730- 1230hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0730- 1315hrs	0730- 1315hrs	0730- 1230hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Marlborough													
Picton	0830- 1215hrs	0830- 1215hrs	0830- 1215hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0830- 1215hrs	0830- 1215hrs	0830- 1215hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Maxwell Rd	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Wairau Hospital	0800- 1645hrs	0800- 1645hrs	0800- 1230hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800- 1645hrs	0800- 1645hrs	0800- 1230hrs	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED